Wideband Video Buffer
LH4002A / LH4002 / LH4002C
FEATURES
•• DC to 300 MHz Bandwidth with V S =  ±5V
•• 3000 V/µs Slew Rate into 50 Ω
APPLICATIONS
•• Wideband Amplifier Buffer
•• Wideband Line Driver

current booster applications within an op amp loop.  This allows
the output current capability of existing op amps to be increased.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
LH4002AH HO8A (TO5-8 Lead) -55oC to +125oC
LH4002H HO8A (TO5-8 Lead) -55oC to +125oC
LH4002CH HO8A (TO5-8 Lead) -40oC to +85oC
LH4002AN N10A (Plastic Dip-10 Lead) -40oC to +85oC
LH4002N N10A (Plastic Dip-10 Lead) -40oC to +85oC
LH4002CN N10A (Plastic Dip-10 Lead) -40oC to +85oC
CORPORATION
7
6
5